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_ HIGHLYEROIBLELANDCLASSESf ake COUNTY,INDIANA S 41/6 }HIGHLYEROlBLEAND RSr..1 = HIGHLYERODIBLELAND POTEHTIALLYHIGHLYERODIBLE

C. 2 = POTENTIALLYHIGHLYERODIBLE LANDCCULATOR 'JER1.1
,.......

3 = NOTHIGHLYERODIBLE: WINDEROSIION: WATEREROSION LS
MAP C I. HEL R K T SLOPE-PERCENSLOPE--LENGTHLS- 'ALUE " HEL

I'IUID SYMBOL SOIL NAI'IE Z VALUE VALUECLASSVALUEVALUEVALUEMIN. MAX. I'UN. MAX. I1IN. I1AX. 8TIR K CLAS

RRRnR*RnRRnRRnnnnRnRRnnRRn**R**R *n* n*RA*kn*RR*RRRRRRnRRR*RR*RRR***** RRRRR**RRRRRknRk*RRRR*R**RR**n*** RHi<i< *HI

089AD AD ALIDA 1 100 0.0b 86 3 160 0.20 5 0 2 0 4000.000 0.3041.250 3
089AL AL ALmA 1 100 0.06 56 3 160 0.28 5 0 2 0 4000.000 o.3040.893 3
089BLA BLA BLOUNT 1 100 0.06 48 3 160 0.43 3 0 2 0 2500.000 0.2640.34'1 3
o89BIII BN BONO 1100 0.06 86 3 10 0.28 5 0 2 0 2000.000 0.2470.893 3
089BP BP BORROWPITS 1 100 0.06 38 3 160 0.01 3 0 50 0 2000.000 25.20615.000 2
089BR BR BRADY 1 100 0.06 S6 3 160 0.20 5 0 2 0 4000.000 o.304 1.250 3
089B5B BSB BREMS 1 100 0.06

310 '1 3
160 0.15 5 0 4 0 3500.000 0.6601.667 3

089CA CA CARLISLE...H- 1 100 0.06 3 160 ,.0.-00 . 0 1 0 250O.000 0.17025.000 3
089CP. CP CLAYPITS 1 100 0.06 86 3 160 0.01 3 0 50 0 2000.000 25.20615.000 2
089DA DA DARROCH 1 100 0.06 56 0) 160 0.28 5 0 2 0 300 0.000 0.279 0.893 3.J

089DE! DE DELREY 1 100 0.06 48 3 160 0.43 3 0 2 0 200 0.000 0.247 0.349 3
089DL .. DL DELREYVARIANT 1 100 0.06 48 3 160 0.43 3 0 2 0 200 0.000 0.247 0.349 3
089DO DO DUNELAND 1100 0.06 310 3 160 0.01 5 0 50 25 300 0.053 30.87125.000 2
089DOA DOr! DOOR 1 100 0.06 56 3 166 0.28 5 0 2 0 400 0.000 o.304 O.893 3
0891>0B DOB DOOR 1 100 0.06 56 3 160 0.28 5 2 6 250 400 0.264 1.344 0.893 2
089DRB DRB DOOR 1 100 0.06 56 3 160 0.28 5 '1 6 250 400 0.264 1.344 0.893 2..
089EL EL ELLIOTT 1 100 0.06 48 3 160 0.28 4 0 2 0 350 0.000 0.292 0.714 3
o89GD GD GILFORD 1 100 0.06 .M-. 3 160 0.20 4 0 2 U 250 0.000 0.264 1.000 3
089GF GF GILFORD 1 100 0.06 86 3 160 0.20 4 0 2 0 250 0.000 0.264 1.000 3
o89GI'I GM GILFORD 1 100 0.06 3 160 0.28 4 0 2 0 250 0.000 0.264 0.714 3

rLB
LB LAKEBEACHES 1 100 0.06 310 3 160 0.17 5 0 5 25 3000.053 0.9271.471 3

,.1'1 LI'I. LINWOOD 1 100 0.06 134 3 160 0.01 4 0 1 0 2500.000 0.17020.000 3,
udLYA LYA LYDICK 1 100 0'.0'6 56 3 160 0.28 5 0 2 0 4000.000 o.3040.893 3
089LYB LYB LYDICK 1 100 0.06 56 3 160 0.28 5 2 6 250 4u0 0.264 1.3440.893 2
089AB2_AB2 HARKHAM 1 100 0.06 48 3 160f'_ 2 6.) 200 50;0.247 1.2580.405 2
o89HB MB MARLBEDS 1 100 0.06 86 3 160 T01 2 0 1 0 2500.000 0.17010.000 3
089MH I1H MARSH 1 100 0.06 0 3 160 0.01 5 0 1 0 3500.000 o.IB825.000 3
o891iH PlI'! 1'1AUI'IEE 1 100 0.06 134 3 160 0.17 5 0 2 0 200 0.000 0.247 1.471 3
0891'1/11 1'11'1 MAUMEE 1 100 0.06 56 3 160 0.28 5 0 2 0 200 0.000 o.247 0.893 3
089/'10 1'10 MILFORD 1 100 0.06 56 3 160 o..28 5 0 2 0 200 U.OOO o.247 0.893 3
o89MR HR MILFORD 1 100 0.06 86 3 160 0.28 c' 6

"
0 20'0 0.000 . 0.1'47 0.893 3;J ..

0891'15 I'IS MILFORD 1 100 0.06 86 3 16U 0.28 5 0 2 0 200 0,000 0.2470.393 3
o891T 111 MILFORD 1 30 0.06 86 3 160 0.28 5 0 '1 0 250 0.000 0.2640.893 3..
o8911T HT LINWOOD 2 30 0.06 134 3 160 0.01 4 0 2 0 250 0.000 0.26420.000 3
089111 MT HALLKILL 3 20 0.06 56 3 160 0.37 5 0 .1 0 2500.000 0.2640.676 3..
OS9HUBHUS HORlE- 1 100 0.06 48 3 1.0 dJl>: 2 6 '.If 100."2250 0.201 U63W'), 2
089KUC2HUC2 HORLEY 1 100 0.06 48 3 160 0.37 6 12 100 250 0.672 2.852 0.541 1
089/'1UD2HUD2 .MORLEY 1 100 0.06 48 3 160 0.37 . 12 18 SO 2001.275 4.856 0.541 1
OS9HUE HUE HORLEY 1 100 0.06 48 3 160 0.37 I.i) 18 25 50 200 2.428 8.330 0.541 1
089HVB3M'JB3 HORl 1 100 0.06 38 3

W 0.37 Er 2

6 100 250O.201 1.0630.405 2
08911VC3I'IVC3 HORLEY 1 100 0.06 38 3 160 aJD 3J 6 12 100 2500.672 2.&520.405 1
089HVE3M'JE3 IIORLEY. 1 100 0.06 38 3 160 0.37 3 18 25 SO 2002.423 8.3300.405 1
0890AE OAE OAK'J E 1 100 0.06 310 3 160 0.15 12 25 50 1501.275 7.2141.667 2
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0890KB OKB OAKVILLE 1 SO 0.06 310 3 160 0.15 5 0 II 0 200 0.000 o.951 1.667 3
0890KB'OKB TAWAS 2 30 0.06 134 3 160 0.01 4 0 6 0 200 0.000 0.95120.000 3

Ii
5 ,.D 0 tlQ]) 0.000 0.304 1.042 "0890SA OSA 05HTE"0 1 100 0.06 86 3 It.0 0.24 0 .;,

(:""' "OSB OSB. OSHTEtlO 1 100 0.06 86 3 160 0.24 5 2 6 ISO 300 0.227 U64 1.042 2
890SC OSC OSHTEI10 1 100 0.06 all 3 160 0.24 5 6 12 100 250 O.672 2.&52 L042 2

089PC PC PEWAHO 1 100 0.06 48 3 160 0.28 5 0 2 0 250 0.000 0.264 0.893 3
089PE PE PEWAtlOVARIANT 1 100 0.06 48 3 160 0.24 4 0 2 0 2500.000 0.2640.833 3
089PLB PLB PLAINFIELD 1 100 0.06 310 ? 160 0.15 5 0 6 SO 2000.060 o.9S1 1.667 3"
OB9PLC PLC PLAINFIELD 1 100 0.06 310 3 160 0.15 5 6 12 50 150 0.475 2.209 1.667 2
089RE RE RENSSELAER 1 100 0.06 56 3 160 0.32 5 0 1 0 3000.000 0.1790.781 3
089RN RN RENSSELAER 1 100 0.06 __ 3 H.O 0.28 5 0 1 0 300 0.000 0.17'10.893 3
089RR R/r-' RENSSELAER 1 100 0.06 48 3 160 0,28 5 0 1 0 300 0.000 0.179 0.893 3
Q89RS RS RENSSELAER'JARIAIH1 100 0..0.6 56 3 160 0.24 5 0 1 0 300 0.000 0.179 1.042 3
089SPB SPB SPARTA 1 100 0.06 310 3 160 0.17 5 0 4 0 350 0.000 0.660 1.471 3
089SRB SRB SPARTA 1 100 0.06 310 3 160 0.15 5 0 4 0 350 0.000 o.t.60 1.667 3
089TA fA TAWAS 1 100 0.06 134 ? 160 CUI CD 0 1 0 2500.000 0.17020.000 3"
089TCA TCA TRACY 1 100 0.06 56 3 160 0.'32 5 0 2 0 4000.000 o.3040.781 3
0891CB TCB . TRACY 1 100 0.06 56 3 160 0.32 5 2 6 250 3500.2M 1.2580.781 2
089Tce TCC TRACY 1 100 0.06 56 3 160 0.32 5 6 12 150 3000.823 3.1240.781 1
089TRB TRB TRACY 1 100 0.06 56 ') 160 0.32 5 2 6 250 350 0.264 1.2580.7Bl 2"
089TYB TYB TYNER 1 100 0.06 134 3 160 0.17 5 0 6 250 400 0.083 1.344 1.471 3
089UR UR URBANLAND 1 100 0.06 48 3 160 0.01 5 0 15 0 300 0.000 4.43325.000 3
089WA IoIA IoIALLKILLUPLAND 1 100 0.06 56 3 160 0.37 5 0 2 0 250 0.000 0.264 0.676 3
08914£ WE WARMERS,UPLAUD 1 100 0.06 48 3 160 0.43 5 0 2 0 250 0.000 0.264 0.581 3
089WK WK WATSEKA 1 100 0.06 134 3 160 0.17 5 0 2 0 200 0.000 0.247 1.471 3
089WL WL WATSEKA VARIANT 1 100 0.06 134 3 160 0.17 4 0 2 0 200 0.000 0.247 1.176 3
0&9140 140 WAUSEON 1 100 0.06 86 3 160 0.20 4 0 2 0 250 0.000 0.264 LOOO 3
aB9WT WT flHITAKER 1 100 0.06 56 3 160 0,37 5 0 2 0 3000.000 0.2790.676 3
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